
OCW Fall 2024 Fauré Requiem Schedule [REVISED SEPT 3]

Location for all rehearsals, sectionals and concerts: Southminster United Church
15 Aylmer Ave, K1S 3X1

1/ TUTTI Rehearsals (12 rehearsals)

Monday September 9 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday September 16 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday September 23 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday September 30 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday October 7 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Wednesday October 16 7:00 - 9:30 PM Replaces Thanksgiving
Monday October 21 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday October 28 7:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday November 4 7:00 - 9:30 PM *
Wednesday November 6 6:00-8:30 PM * A Cappella DRESS
Monday November 11 7:00 - 9:30 PM * DRESS 1: ORGAN
Wednesday November 13 7:00 - 9:30 PM * DRESS 2: ORCHESTRA

* Nov 4, 6, 11 & 13 are Mandatory

2/ Wednesdays Sectionals (8 sectionals /voice; attendance optional/encouraged)

A/ Single-part sectionals: September 11, 18, October 2 & 23

Time Slot Sep 11 Sep 18 Oct 2
1:30-3:00 PM Sop Ten Sop
3:15-4:45 PM Alt Bas Alt
5:30-7:00 PM Ten Sop Ten
7:15-8:45 PM Bas Alt Bas

B/ Combined-part sectionals: October 30 & November 6

Time Slot Oct 23 Oct 30 Nov 6
1:30-3:30 PM Ten /Bas Sop / Ten Alt / Bas
6:00-8:00 PM Sop / Alt Alt / Bas Sop / Ten



C/ Open Sectionals (2 dates offered; strictly optional):

Wednesday September 25 1:30-3:30 PM
Wednesday October 9 1:30-3:30 PM

3/ A Cappella Rehearsals (3 rehearsals; attendance optional/encouraged)

Saturday September 28 9:30-11:30 AM
Saturday October 12 9:30-11:30 AM
Saturday October 26 9:30-11:30 AM

4/ Concerts with concert warmup times

Friday November 15 9:00-9:30 AM WARMUP
Friday November 15 10:00-11:30 AM Education Concert

Sunday November 17 5:00-5:30 PM WARMUP
Sunday November 17 7:00-8:30 AM Final Concert

5/ SCHEDULES BY SECTION: SEE NEXT 5 PAGES



A) COMPETE SCHEDULE

Mon Sep 9 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 11 1:30-3:00 PM Sop
Wed Sep 11 3:15-4:45 PM Alt
Wed Sep 11 5:30-7:00 PM Ten
Wed Sep 11 7:15-8:45 PM Bas
Mon Sep 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 18 1:30-3:00 PM Ten
Wed Sep 18 3:15-4:45 PM Bas
Wed Sep 18 5:30-7:00 PM Sop
Wed Sep 18 7:15-8:45 PM Alt
Mon Sep 23 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 25 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Sep 28 9:30-11:30 AM a cappella
Mon Sep 30 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 2 1:30-3:00 PM Sop
Wed Oct 2 3:15-4:45 PM Alt
Wed Oct 2 5:30-7:00 PM Ten
Wed Oct 2 7:15-8:45 PM Bas
Mon Oct 7 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 9 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Oct 12 9:30-11:30 AM a cappella
Wed Oct 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Mon Oct 21 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 23 1:30-3:30 PM Ten & Bas
Wed Oct 23 6:00-8:00 PM Sop & Alt
Sat Oct 26 9:30-11:30 AM a cappella
Mon Oct 28 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 30 1:30-3:30 PM Sop & Ten
Wed Oct 30 6:00-8:00 PM Alt & Bas
Mon Nov 4 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Nov 6 6:00-8:30 PM a cappella
Mon Nov 11 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Nov 13 7:00-9:00 PM TUTTI
Fri Nov 15 9:00-11:30 AM TUTTI
Sun Nov 17 5:00-8:30 PM TUTTI

* A Cappella sessions will only address supplementary material



B) SOPRANOS

Mon Sep 9 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 11 1:30-3:00 PM Sop
Mon Sep 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 18 5:30-7:00 PM Sop
Mon Sep 23 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 25 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Sep 28 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Mon Sep 30 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 2 1:30-3:00 PM Sop
Mon Oct 7 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 9 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Oct 12 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Wed Oct 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Mon Oct 21 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 23 6:00-8:00 PM Sop & Alt
Sat Oct 26 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Mon Oct 28 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 30 6:00-8:00 PM Alt & Bas
Mon Nov 4 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Mandatory
Wed Nov 6 6:00-8:30 PM A Cappella * Mandatory
Mon Nov 11 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 1 with Organ
Wed Nov 13 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 2 with Orchestra
Fri Nov 15 9:00-9:30 AM TUTTI Warmup
Fri Nov 15 10:30-11:30 AM TUTTI Concert (School)
Sun Nov 17 5:00-5:30 TUTTI Warmup
Sun Nov 17 7:00-8:30 TUTTI Concert (Final)

* A Cappella sessions will only address supplementary material



C) ALTO REHEARSALS

Mon Sep 9 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 11 3:15-4:45 PM Alt
Mon Sep 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 18 7:15-8:45 PM Alt
Mon Sep 23 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 25 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Sep 28 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Mon Sep 30 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 2 3:15-4:45 PM Alt
Mon Oct 7 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 9 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Oct 12 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Wed Oct 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Mon Oct 21 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 23 6:00-8:00 PM Sop & Alt
Sat Oct 26 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Mon Oct 28 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 30 6:00-8:00 PM Alt & Bas
Mon Nov 4 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Mandatory
Wed Nov 6 6:00-8:30 PM A Cappella * Mandatory
Mon Nov 11 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 1 with Organ
Wed Nov 13 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 2 with Orchestra
Fri Nov 15 9:00-9:30 AM TUTTI Warmup
Fri Nov 15 10:30-11:30 AM TUTTI Concert (School)
Sun Nov 17 5:00-5:30 TUTTI Warmup
Sun Nov 17 7:00-8:30 TUTTI Concert (Final)

* A Cappella sessions will only address supplementary material



C) TENOR REHEARSALS

Mon Sep 9 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 11 5:30-7:00 PM Ten
Mon Sep 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 18 1:30-3:00 PM Ten
Mon Sep 23 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 25 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Sep 28 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Mon Sep 30 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 2 5:30-7:00 PM Ten
Mon Oct 7 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 9 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Oct 12 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Wed Oct 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Mon Oct 21 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 23 1:30-3:30 PM Ten & Bas
Sat Oct 26 9:30-11:30 AM A Cappella
Mon Oct 28 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 30 1:30-3:30 PM Sop & Ten
Mon Nov 4 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Mandatory
Wed Nov 6 6:00-8:30 PM A Cappella * Mandatory
Mon Nov 11 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 1 with Organ
Wed Nov 13 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 2 with Orchestra
Fri Nov 15 9:00-9:30 AM TUTTI Warmup
Fri Nov 15 10:30-11:30 AM TUTTI Concert (School)
Sun Nov 17 5:00-5:30 TUTTI Warmup
Sun Nov 17 7:00-8:30 TUTTI Concert (Final)

* A Cappella sessions will only address supplementary material



D) BASS REHEARSALS

Mon Sep 9 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 11 7:15-8:45 PM Bas
Mon Sep 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 18 3:15-4:45 PM Bas
Mon Sep 23 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Sep 25 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Sep 28 9:30-11:30 AM a cappella
Mon Sep 30 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 2 7:15-8:45 PM Bas
Mon Oct 7 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 9 1:30-3:30 PM Open Sectional
Sat Oct 12 9:30-11:30 AM a cappella
Wed Oct 16 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Mon Oct 21 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 23 1:30-3:30 PM Ten & Bas
Sat Oct 26 9:30-11:30 AM a cappella
Mon Oct 28 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI
Wed Oct 30 1:30-3:30 PM Sop & Ten
Mon Nov 4 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Mandatory
Wed Nov 6 6:00-8:30 PM A Cappella * Mandatory
Mon Nov 11 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 1 with Organ
Wed Nov 13 7:00-9:30 PM TUTTI Dress 2 with Orchestra
Fri Nov 15 9:00-9:30 AM TUTTI Warmup
Fri Nov 15 10:30-11:30 AM TUTTI Concert (School)
Sun Nov 17 5:00-5:30 TUTTI Warmup
Sun Nov 17 7:00-8:30 TUTTI Concert (Final)

* A Cappella sessions will only address supplementary material


